
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

6

5

6

7

8

9

10

7

11

12

No.

8

117

13

21

38

55

11

28

95

57

30

39

15

24

34

14

67

77

70

Name

Michael Patterson

Jim Dulaney

Corey Rueth

Edward Rock

James Powell

Team Jordan

Michael Mosty

James Proctor

Morgan Dawdy

Bill Swendsen

Benjamin Northrup

David Francis

Sean Richardson

Bryan Leinart

Team WWR

Charles Penney

Marshall Mosty

Team Wahoo

Glenn Landrum

Class
American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

American Iron

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

American Iron

CMC

CMC

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

3

Diff

16.707

20.170

38.227

44.858

1:01.997

1:02.501

1:22.784

1:29.415

1:29.569

1:32.712

1:32.712

1:33.589

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

5 Laps

8 Laps

Best Tm

1:54.386

1:58.585

1:58.859

2:00.990

2:00.742

2:00.087

1:59.923

2:00.487

2:02.900

2:01.638

2:04.146

2:03.054

2:02.344

2:06.757

2:06.527

2:11.342

2:00.860

2:06.727

Make Model

Chevrolet Camaro

Pontiac Firebird

Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang SVT Cobra

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang Coupe

Chevrolet Camaro - Z28

Pontiac Firebird

Ford  Mustang FR500C

Pontiac Firebird

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevrolet Camaro

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevrolet Camaro

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain

Margin of Victory

16.707

Avg. Speed

76.764

Best Lap Tm

1:54.386

Best Speed

91.270

Best Lap by

8 - Michael Patterson

TWS

Thunder

Race#2

Race started at 16:01:46

TWS 2.900 Miles

9/21/2013 05:00 PM


